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General information about company

Scrip code

531358

Name of the company

CHOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 17 14686527 14686527 |73.42 14686527 14686527 | 73.42
Group
(B) Public 2164 5318273 5318273 [26.58 5318273 5318273 [26.58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2181 20004800 20004800 | 100 20004800 20004800 | 100

file:///Z:/CILICOMPLIANCE/17-18/BSE/Sept%2030,%202017/Shareholding%20Pattern%2031/Report.html

3/17



10/18/2017

Report.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin; conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying - (X bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686527
Group
(B) Public 26.58 0 0 5242271
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (/- it vy | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 14300000 14300000 | 71.48 14300000 14300000 | 71.48
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 386527 386527 | 1.93 386527 386527 | 1.93
(specify)
(S:;'lT)"tal 17 14686527 14686527 | 73.42 14686527 14686527 | 73.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 17 14686527 14686527 | 73.42 14686527 14686527 | 73.42
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 2050 1506693 1506693 | 7.53 1506693 1506693 |7.53
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |15 600517 600517 3 600517 600517 |3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 99 3211063 3211063 |16.05 3211063 3211063 | 16.05
(specify)
(S]‘Bl;’(f)(’tal 2164 5318273 5318273 |26.58 5318273 5318273 |26.58
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 2164 5318273 5318273 |26.58 5318273 5318273 |26.58
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2181 20004800 20004800 | 100 20004800 20004800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2181 20004800 20004800 | 100 20004800 20004800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi ing full otherwise
Shares o 0 naeriymng assuming (XID) bered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumpere ity sh
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
g{c)“” (X Warrants (Xi) | (XI= (VID+(X) As a % ol vo o | o XIV)
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.48 14075000 | 98.43 14300000
(d) 1.93 386527 | 100 386527
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686527
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686527
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 7.53 0 0 1432691
(a(ii)) 3 0 0 600517
(e) 16.05 0 0 3209063
?3“)""““"‘1 (B) 26.58 0 0 5242271
Total Public
Shareholding
26.58 0 0 5242271
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798
Total
(A+B+C) 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMAL
PODDAR

ARUN
KUMAR
PODDAR

ARCHANA
ANIL
PATODIA

VINITA
SUNIL
PATODIA

SONU
PODDAR

SUNIL
KUMAR
PATODIA

ANIL C
PATODIA

PAN (1)

AJNPP5353K

ANHPP9477G

AGZPP2397L

ADTPP7048M

AGIPC0029R

AAXPP0203B

AFMPP7771G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500000

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2500000

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

10.5

7.87

6.25

5.5

5.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500000

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Class eg:y

Total

2500000

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

10.5

7.87

7.87

6.25

5.5

5.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

10.5

7.87

6.25

5.5

5.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2500000

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500000

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMLATA
KAMAL
PODDAR

SUNIL
CHOTHMAL
PATODIA
HUF

ANIL
CHOTHMAL
PATODIA
HUF

KAMAL
PODDAR HUF

ARUN
KUMAR
PODDAR HUF

SUYASH
SUNIL
PATODIA

AAYUSH
ANIL
PATODIA

PAN (II)

AMIJPP9451H

AAAHS9276C

AAAHA4542B

AAHHK1927M

AAMHA1752K

CNXPP1439A

CNXPP1381D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

850000

300000

300000

225000

225000

300000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

850000

300000

300000

225000

225000

300000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.25

1.5

1.5

1.12

1.12

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

850000

300000

300000

225000

225000

300000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

850000

300000

300000

225000

225000

300000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

1.5

1.5

1.12

1.12

1.5

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.25

1.5

1.12

1.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

850000

300000

300000

225000

300000

300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 850000 300000 300000 225000 225000 300000 300000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16

Name of the SHREYA PATODIA AASTHA ANIL PATODIA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) BSHPP9169F CYRPP9441H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 300000 300000 14300000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 300000 300000 14300000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5 71.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 300000 300000 14300000

Class eg:y
Total 300000 300000 14300000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.5 1.5 71.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.5 1.5 71.48
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 300000 300000 14075000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100 98.43

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

300000

14300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UPTON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACU9556A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

386527

386527

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

386527

386527

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

386527

386527

Class eg:y

Total

386527

386527

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

386527

386527

As a % of total

100

100
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 386527
form (XIV)

386527

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AZURA PROJECTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

FLORENCE SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

MIRANDA IMPEX
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGCA9030R

AABCF5634R

AAFCM3304D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1285026

935684

350000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1285026

935684

350000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.42

4.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1285026

935684

350000

Class eg:y

Total

1285026

935684

350000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.42

4.68

1.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.42

4.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

lo

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1285026
form (XIV)

935684

350000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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