General information about company							
Scrip code	531358						
Name of the company	CHOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a			Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	14686527			14686527	73.42	14686527		14686527	73.42	
(B)	Public	2164	5318273			5318273	26.58	5318273		5318273	26.58	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2181	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of shareholder (II) Shareholder (III) Shareholder convertible convertible	gory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(I)		Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686527	
(B)	Public				26.58	0	0			5242271	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	14461527	72.29			19928798	

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	14300000			14300000	71.48	14300000		14300000	71.48
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	386527			386527	1.93	386527		386527	1.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	14686527			14686527	73.42	14686527		14686527	73.42
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		17	14686527			14686527	73.42	14686527		14686527	73.42
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l	I	1	I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2050	1506693			1506693	7.53	1506693		1506693	7.53
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	600517			600517	3	600517		600517	3
(e)	Any Other (specify)	99	3211063			3211063	16.05	3211063		3211063	16.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2164	5318273			5318273	26.58	5318273		5318273	26.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2164	5318273			5318273	26.58	5318273		5318273	26.58
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler		•	
Total ( A+B+C2)		2181	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100
Total (A+B+C)		2181	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xii)  Underlying Outstanding convertible securities as a percentage of diluted share capital)  (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in
Sr.		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.48	14075000	98.43			14300000
(d)				1.93	386527	100			386527
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686527
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686527
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareho	lder	,		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.53	0	0			1432691
(a(ii))				3	0	0			600517
(e)				16.05	0	0			3209063
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.58	0	0			5242271
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.58	0	0			5242271
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	14461527	72.29			19928798
Total (A+B+C)				100	14461527	72.29			19928798

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL PODDAR	ARUN KUMAR PODDAR	ARCHANA ANIL PATODIA	VINITA SUNIL PATODIA	SONU PODDAR	SUNIL KUMAR PATODIA	ANIL C PATODIA
PAN (II)	AJNPP5353K	ANHPP9477G	AGZPP2397L	ADTPP7048M	AGIPC0029R	AAXPP0203B	AFMPP77710
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500000	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500000	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	10.5	7.87	7.87	6.25	5.5	5.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	2500000	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
Class eg:y							
Total	2500000	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.5	10.5	7.87	7.87	6.25	5.5	5.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	10.5	7.87	7.87	6.25	5.5	5.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				_		
No. (a)	2500000	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500000	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEMLATA KAMAL PODDAR	SUNIL CHOTHMAL PATODIA HUF	ANIL CHOTHMAL PATODIA HUF	KAMAL PODDAR HUF	ARUN KUMAR PODDAR HUF	SUYASH SUNIL PATODIA	AAYUSH ANIL PATODIA
PAN (II)	AMJPP9451H	AAAHS9276C	AAAHA4542B	AAHHK1927M	AAMHA1752K	CNXPP1439A	CNXPP1381I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	850000	300000	300000	225000	225000	300000	300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	850000	300000	300000	225000	225000	300000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	1.5	1.5	1.12	1.12	1.5	1.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	850000	300000	300000	225000	225000	300000	300000
Class eg:y							
Total	850000	300000	300000	225000	225000	300000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.25	1.5	1.5	1.12	1.12	1.5	1.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	1.5	1.5	1.12	1.12	1.5	1.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						·
No. (a)	850000	300000	300000	0	225000	300000	300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				1

No. (a)				1					
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	850000	300000	300000	225000	225000	300000	300000		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	In	dividuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	15	16	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREYA PATODIA	AASTHA ANIL PATODIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BSHPP9169F	CYRPP9441H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000	14300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	300000	14300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.5	71.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	
Class eg:X	300000	300000	14300000
Class eg:y			
Total	300000	300000	14300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	1.5	71.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.5	71.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<b>'</b>	•
No. (a)	300000	300000	14075000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	98.43
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)	1
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000	14300000						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UPTON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AAACU9556A	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	386527	386527			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	386527	386527			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	386527	386527			
Class eg:y					
Total	386527	386527			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.93			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•			
No. (a)	386527	386527			
As a % of total	100	100			

Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	386527	386527			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AZURA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	FLORENCE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	MIRANDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAGCA9030R	AABCF5634R	AAFCM3304D	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1285026	935684	350000	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1285026	935684	350000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	4.68	1.75	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	<b>-</b>			
Class eg: X	1285026	935684	350000	0		
Class eg:y						
Total	1285026	935684	350000	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.42	4.68	1.75	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	4.68	1.75	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1285026	935684	350000	0			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							